
$2,995,000 - 5201 Kuaiwi Place, Honolulu
MLS® #202521538 

$2,995,000
5 Bedroom, 4.50 Bathroom, 3,990 sqft
Residential on 0.26 Acres

KAHALA KUA, Honolulu, HI

EXCEPTIONAL VALUEâ€”Listed below tax
assessment! Experience stunning
unobstructed and panoramic ocean, Koko
Head/Koko Crater and coastline views from
this meticulously maintained 5 bdrm/4.5 bath
executive style residence in the highly
desirable Kahala Kua gated community.
Situated on an over 11,200 sq. ft. RIM LOT at
the end of a quiet cul-de-sac, this property
offers nearly 4,000 sq. ft. of refined interior
living space â€“ an exceptional value for its
size and location. Features include soaring
ceilings, koa hardwood floors, and a gourmet
kitchen equipped with custom cabinetry,
granite counters and Thermador, Subzero and
Wolf appliances. The bathrooms are elegantly
designed with Italian and Spanish marble slab
shower surrounds. Multiple lanais capture cool
breezes and create seamless indoor/outdoor
livingâ€”perfect for entertaining or quiet
relaxation. The versatile layout includes an
in-lawâ€™s quarters with private entrance,
ideal for multi-generational living. Plus, an
additional 800 sq. ft. of expansion potential
offers flexibility for future growth. Near
beaches, parks, and Kahala Mall. Must see to
appreciate! Call agent for details.

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 202521538

Price $2,995,000



Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.50

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,990

Acres 0.26

Year Built 2007

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached

Status Active

Community Information

Address 5201 Kuaiwi Place

Area DiamondHd

Subdivision KAHALA KUA

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96821

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Available, High Speed Internet Available,
Underground Utilities, Water Available, Other

Parking Spaces 5

Parking Driveway, Garage, Two Car Garage, Two Spaces

View Mountain(s), Ocean, Coastline

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories Three Or More

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Hollow Tile, Masonry, Stucco, Wood Frame

School Information

Elementary Aina Haina

Middle Niu Valley



High Kalani

Additional Information

Days on Market 9

HOA Fees 225

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office REMAX Hawaii

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 11th, 2025 at 11:48pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the
HiCentral MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may
not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing.Some of the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested
in those active listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is
our company's active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


